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Class P1
Tim
Graham
David
Andy
Paul
Ray

lan
Melvin
Simon
Andrew

Class P2
Geraint
Tom
Darren
Charles
Kerry
Laura
David
Thomas
John

Class P3
lan
Justin
Nicholas
Thomas
Wayne

Class P4
Stuart
Donald
Stephen
Christopher

Barber
Rose
Hilton
Fagan
Howells
Bignell
Cristol
Spear
Butterworth
Tatlow

Evans
Fisher
Slater
Wardle
Fisher
Wardle
Chivers
Robinson
Probert

Wadsworth
Mather
Wadsworth
Robinson
Eason

Maclean
Peach
Jory
Miles

Croft

21.04.14

20.40

16.11

13.47

18.34

20.50
19.16
14.00
17.79
12.36
6.87

19.33
20.30

15.87

20.20
19.30

Porsche Club i:.%

Shelsley Walsh
03/04.05.14

19.31
18.85
19.11
8.73
20.50
8.83

18.13

20.40

19.21
18.72

17.08

20.10

20.22
20.30

16.15

Snetterton 100
17.05.14

20.50
18.72
19.32
16.58

5.59
6.67
16.61

20.50
14.80

16.30
13.10
10.10

20.30
19.86
14.36

20.20
20.13

Speed Championship / "

Championship points positions

Loton Park
07.06.14

19.17
18.13
15.80
16.69
20.50
7.71
8.39

20.50
13.62
18.02
15.87
12.37
13.78

20.20
17.64

20.40
18.19
16.14
17.52

Loton Park
08.06.14

18.76
18.36
16.80
16.22
20.50
10.23

20.50
16.03
18.78
17.46
16.59
16.33

19.86
20.20

20.40
17.95
16.94
17.15

Blyton Park
14.06.14

20.50
20.35
17.42
18.48

13.61

20.50
18.10

17.44
16.45
12.75

18.56

20.30
17.50
19.01

18.91
20.30
15.68

Gurston Down
21.06.14

19.78
20.33
19.22
17.50
20.50

12.78
18.37

20.50
17.54

18.31
16.44
16.30
18.53

20.20
18.68

20.20
19.47

Note: Competitors using slick tyres shown by +. Points based on recorded times +2%.
Note 2: Competitor's 'Eight best scores' checked to ensure they comply with Championship Reg. 1.6.1.iii - to include a minimum of 2 hillclimb and 2 sprint events.
Note 3: Tim Barber's points for second day at Loton Park were previously incorrectly recorded as 18.39. These points have now been corrected.

Harewood
06.07.14

20.50
19.04
19.41
17.45

10.83

20.20

16.78

20.30
20.28
16.07

20.20
16.88

)
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Castle Combe
26.07.14

20.40
20.50
18.61
16.65

9.88
11.36

20.50
18.60
18.85

16.09

18.05
18.56

20.10

17.38
20.20
20.40
15.03

Goodwood
02.08.14

20.49
20.50
18.53
16.41

6.31
11.38

20.50
19.15
16.68
15.32

19.13

20.10

19.52
20.30
16.51

Brands Hatch
21..09.14

17.45
19.10
16.19
13.27
20.50

20.50
14.47
15.97
15.26
15.24
10.64

16.13

20.10

19.71
20.20

Prescott
04.10.14

19.84
18.82
17.21
15.86
20.50

12.96

20.50
16.55
17.56

12.79

17.39

20.30
19.96

17.17

20.40
16.96
15.62
17.56

08/10/2014

Total
Points

216.70
233.10
197.62
189.95
123.00
86.46
63.54
53.11
18.34
0.00

245.60
168.02
139.07
137.15
146.75
103.85
73.10
53.90
16.13

180.89
214.72
49.44
33.04
0.00

159.40
227.59
150.03
115.60

Competitors marked ” using slick tyres, but moved up one class

Eight best
scores

161.32
159.07
148.83
135.98
123.00
80.87
63.54
53.11
18.34
0.00

164.00
139.93
139.07
137.15
122.02
103.85
73.10
53.90
16.13

161.56
160.90
49.44
33.04
0.00

159.40
157.61
150.03
115.60



